Position

Hhs Program Services
Coordinator

Health Ed Specialist Il

Public Health Nutritnst Supvsr
Health Ed Specialist Il

Health Ed Specialist Il

Health Ed Specialist Il

Health Ed Specialist Il

Health Ed Specialist Il

Sr. Health Ed Specialist

Hhs Program Services
Coordinator

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Pub Health Nutritionist

Sr. Health Ed Specialist
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I
Health Ed Specialist Il

Health Ed Specialist Il

Health Ed Specialist Il

Health Ed Specialist |

Health Ed Specialist Il

Sr. Health Ed Specialist

Health Ed Specialist |

Health Ed Specialist |

Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs
Health Ed Specialist Il

Comm Health Outreach Wkr I
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs
Admin Analyst | (40 Hr.)

Translator/Interpreter

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Health Education

Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education

Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education

Total Wages

$69,176

$61,096
$60,386
$59,185
$57,937
$55,245
$54,381
$53,855
$52,421
$51,500

$47,970
$47,630
$47,614
$45,615
$44,333
$40,279
$38,963
$38,722
$37,676
$36,977
$35,676
$34,386
$30,667
$29,281
$27,442
$26,344
$23,206
$20,636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,684

$14,363
$27,448
$22,368
$22,078
$21,413
$28,893
$25,898
$20,925
$28,301

$19,729
$11,287
$20,531
$12,515
$18,886
$18,194
$14,430
$10,025
$17,344

$8,901
$16,883

$9,955
$16,158
$15,778
$15,018

$7,588
$11,139
$20,881



Health Ed Specialist Il

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs
Health Ed Specialist Il

Comm Health Outreach Wkr |
Sr. Health Ed Specialist
Health Ed Specialist Il

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education
Health Education

$20,092
$19,616
$17,922
$11,416
$10,637

$5,950

$5,061

$4,554
$7,251
$12,798
$2,643
$0
$3,598
$1,331



