Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hhs Program Services Coordinator		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$69,176	\$24,684
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$61,096	\$14,363
Public Health Nutritnst Supvsr		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$60,386	\$27,448
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$59,185	\$22,368
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$57,937	\$22,078
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$55,245	\$21,413
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$54,381	\$28,893
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$53,855	\$25,898
Sr. Health Ed Specialist		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$52,421	\$20,925
Hhs Program Services Coordinator		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$51,500	\$28,301
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$47,970	\$19,729
Pub Health Nutritionist		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$47,630	\$11,287
Sr. Health Ed Specialist		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$47,614	\$20,531
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$45,615	\$12,515
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$44,333	\$18,886
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$40,279	\$18,194
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$38,963	\$14,430
Health Ed Specialist I		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$38,722	\$10,025
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$37,676	\$17,344
Sr. Health Ed Specialist		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$36,977	\$8,901
Health Ed Specialist I		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$35,676	\$16,883
Health Ed Specialist I		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$34,386	\$9,955
Office Assistant II 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$30,667	\$16,158
Health Ed Specialist II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$29,281	\$15,778
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$27,442	\$15,018
Office Assistant II 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$26,344	\$7,588
Admin Analyst I (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$23,206	\$11,139
Translator/Interpreter		Humboldt County	Health Education	\$20,636	\$20,881

Health Ed Specialist II	Humboldt County	Health Education	\$20,092	\$4,554
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Health Education	\$19,616	\$7,251
Office Assistant II 40 Hrs	Humboldt County	Health Education	\$17,922	\$12,798
Health Ed Specialist II	Humboldt County	Health Education	\$11,416	\$2,643
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Health Education	\$10,637	\$0
Sr. Health Ed Specialist	Humboldt County	Health Education	\$5,950	\$3,598
Health Ed Specialist II	Humboldt County	Health Education	\$5,061	\$1,331